LRQ/



LRQ/

LRQ/

LITCE

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQ/

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQ/

LRQ/

LRQ/\

LRQ/\

LRQ/\

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQ/

2224



This is to certify that the Management System of:

Innovative Mining Products (Pty) Ltd

2 July 2023 1 July 2026

10534976

109 ADCOCK INGRAM AV, Johannesburg, 2190, South Africa

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

ISO 9001:2015

Approval number(s): ISO 9001 - 00040605

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

The design, manufacture, supply and servicing of mine support, rock monitoring and associated products.

This certificate is a continuation of a previous approval from another certification body as follows:

Previous original ISO 9001 approval on , Bureau Veritas certificate number ZA002078

Paul Graaf

Area Operations Manager, Europe

Issued by: LRQA Limited





Certificate identity number: 10534976

Certificate Schedule

| Location | Activities |
|--|--|
| 109 ADCOCK INGRAM AV, Johannesburg, 2190, South Africa | ISO 9001:2015 Jackpot range of pre-stressing devices, human resources |
| 101 Adcock Ingram Avenue, Aeroton, Gauteng, Johannesburg, 2190, South Africa | ISO 9001:2015 Exports facility, clinic, human resources (training) and fleet maintenance |
| 103 Adcock Ingram Avenue, Aeroton, Gauteng, Johannesburg, 2190, South Africa | ISO 9001:2015 Manufacturing of tube for hydrabolts, s-hooks, airpump, safety pistol and accessories, foglight and fogstick |
| 104 Adcock Ingram Avenue, Aeroton, Gauteng, Johannesburg, 2190, South Africa | ISO 9001:2015 PAR 1R, MP1, Vulcan, Helix, Pigtail range of roof bolts, Hybush, procurement, design and development |
| 107 Adcock Ingram Avenue, Aeroton, Gauteng, Johannesburg, 2190, South Africa | ISO 9001:2015 Manufacturing of tube for hydrabolts, Hydrabolt, expandable & RS range of roof bolts, accounts, goods receiving amd dispatch, Exports administration, SHEQ (SHE, QA and QC) |



LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.

Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom

LRQA

LRQA

LRQA

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQA

LRQA

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQA

LRQ/\

LRQA

_RQ/\

LRQ/\

LRQ/

LRQ/

LRQ/

LPO/